
Sector Name Organization Email
Aggregate   Cole Atkins  Wake Stone/NC Aggregates Environmental Committee Chair  coleatkins@wakestonecorp.com
Sand  TBD TBD
Lithium   John Kuhn  Albemarle Lithium  John.Kuhn@albemarle.com
Industrial   Tyler Cvetan  Nutrien (PCS)  Tyler.Cvetan@nutrien.com
Historical   Tracy Davis  Carolina Sunrock  tdavis@thesunrockgroup.com
Conservation  Liz Kalies  The Nature Conservancy liz.kalies@tnc.org
Environmental   Grady McCallie  Conservation Network  grady@ncconservationnetwork.org
Environmental   TBD  Initiative for Responsible Mining Assurance
Local Government   William Glenn  Association of County Commissioners  william.glenn@ncacc.org
Local Government   John McDonald  League of Municipalities  jmcdonald@nclm.org
Economic Development   Marqueta Welton  NC Commerce  marqueta.welton@commerce.nc.gov
Land Use/Zoning  Jim Joyce  UNC SOG  jljoyce@sog.unc.edu


